

CS No.2956/16
Sharafat Vs. Liyakat & Anr.

15.05.2019

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. A. S. Rajput.

All the defendants with Ld. Counsel Sh. R. K. Chahal.

Plaintiff (PW1) examined-in-chief and partly cross-examined. His remaining cross-examination is deferred. List for cross-examination of plaintiff (PW1) on **23.08.2019**.

(MURARI PRASAD SINGH)
Addl. District Judge-03(East)
Karkardooma Courts-15.05.2019