

CS No.2956/16
Sharafat Vs. Liyakat & Anr.

16.11.2019

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. A. S. Rajput.

D-2 Saleem in person.

Plaintiff (PW1) is to be further cross-examined. However, defendants' counsel is not available today. List for PE on **19.02.2020**.

(MURARI PRASAD SINGH)
Addl. District Judge-03(East)
Karkardooma Courts-16.11.2019