

CS No. 2956/16
Sharafat v. Liyakat

17.09.2020

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Advocate Shafiq Khan for all defendants (through video
conference)

List on **21.12.2020** for PE.

(M. P. SINGH)
ADJ-03 (East)
KKD/Delhi-17.09.2020