

CS No. 2956/16
SHARAFAT Vs. LIYAKAT & Anr.

21.12.2020

Pr: Plaintiff with counsel Sh. A.S. Rajput (physically present).

Counsel Mr. Shafiq Khan for both defendants (through video
conference)

Put up for PE on **24.04.2021.**

(M. P. SINGH)
ADJ-03(East) KKD Courts
21.12.2020