

30.08.2022

Lawyers are on strike today.

Pr: Sh. Ajharuddin, L.R/son of the plaintiff.

Sh. Saleem Khan/D2 in person.

Put up for PE on 24.11.2022.

Rajesh Kumar

ADJ-03(East)

KKD Courts-30.08.2022