

25.02.2023

Pr: Sh. A.S. Rajput, counsel for plaintiff.

D2 in person.

PW1 Ajruddin in person.

Put up for PE on 24.05.2023.

Rajesh Kumar

ADJ-03(East)

KKD Courts-25.02.2023