

24.05.2023

Pr: Sh. A.S. Rajput, counsel for plaintiff/deceased with Sh. Ajhruddin son
of plaintiff/deceased.

Mohd. Khadim, proxy counsel for the defendant.

At joint request put up for PE on 19.08.2023.

Rajesh Kumar

ADJ-03(East)

KKD Courts-24.05.2023