

13 CS 2956/16  
SHARAFAT Vs. LIYAKAT

28.09.2024

Present : Sh. Darpan Dogra, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.  
Sh. Mohd, Khadim Khan and Sh. Sudarshan Jha, Ld. Proxy  
Counsels for all defendants along with defendant no. 2.  
PW/Sh. Pak Mohd. in person.

Copy of evidential affidavit of PW/Sh. Pak Mohd supplied to Ld.  
Proxy Counsels for the defendants today itself.

Sh. Pak Mohd. has been examined-in-chief as PW-2 and his cross-examination is deferred at the request of Ld. Proxy Counsels for defendants as main counsel is not available today and they received copy of evidential affidavit of PW-2 today itself.

Put up on remaining PE on **04.12.2024**.

(VIKAS GARG)  
District Judge-05(East)  
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi-28.09.2024