

10 CS 2956/16
SHARAFAT Vs. LIYAKAT

04.12.2024

Present : Sh. A. S. Rajpoot, Ld. Counsel for LR's of plaintiff.
Sh. Shafiq Khan and Sh. Mohd. Khadim Khan, Ld. Counsels for
both the defendants along with defendant no. 2 Saleem.
PW-2 Sh. Pak Mohd in person.

PW-2 Sh. Pak Mohd has been cross-examined and discharged.

Put up for remaining PE on **19.02.2025**.

(VIKAS GARG)
District Judge-05(East)
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi-04.12.2024