

01.07.2026

Present : Sh. Darpan Dogra, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Safeekh Khan, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Cost of Rs. 1000/- has been paid to the counsel for the plaintiff by
the counsel for the defendant.

At joint requests, put up for DE on **19.08.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/01.07.2026